
Board Courses Theoretical Hours Practical Hours Total Hours

Biophysics 9 9

Biostatistics 10 4 14

Behavioral Sciences 10 10

Public Health 12 12

First Aid 12 12

Medical Biochemistry 38 6 44

Medical Biology 26 4 30

Professional Skills 8 8

Problem Based Leaning 12 12

Committee Total 129 22 151

Other Courses

Principles of Atatürk  and Revolutionary History I
16

Introduction to Information & Communication 

Technologies 16

Turkish I 16

Public Education Center Course 16

Elective Course 16

English I 24

Total L.H. 233 22 255

Lecturer Hours Lecturer Hours

Tanju MERCAN 9 Kıvanç KARAMAN 6

Fulden CANTAŞ TÜRKİŞ 14 Ahmet DEMİR 4

Osman VIRIT 2 Yalçın GÖLCÜK 2

Mahmut SELÇUK 4 Ümmühani ÖZEL TÜRKCÜ 6

Meltem Derya ŞAHİN 4 İsmail Çetin ÖZTÜRK 16

Bahadır DEDE 6 Ercan SARUHAN 22

Şehbal YEŞİLBAŞ 6 Turan DEMİRCAN 30
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First Week (PBL)

25 Kasım 2024 Pazartesi Monday

08.30 - 09.20 School of Foreign Languages Foreign Language Hüseyin Yücel

09.30 - 10.20 School of Foreign Languages Foreign Language Hüseyin Yücel

10.30 - 11.20 Evaluation of Course Lecturers/ Students/ Phase 1 Coordinatorship

11.30 - 12.20 New Course Introduction-Information Hour Lecturers/ Students/ Phase 1 Coordinatorship

(Academic Counseling hour: 12:30-13:20)

13.30 - 14.20 Biophysics Heat Transfusion Mechanism on Body and Temperature Control Tanju Mercan

14.30 - 15.20 Biophysics Heat Transfusion Mechanism on Body and Temperature Control Tanju Mercan

15.30 - 16.20 Medical Biology Cell cycle Turan Demircan

16.30 - 17.20 Medical Biology Cell cycle Turan Demircan

26 Kasım 2024 Salı Tuesday

08.30 - 09.20 Sosyal Sorumluk Projeleri Sosyal Sorumluluk Projeleri Dersi Görevlendirilen Öğretim Elemanları

09.30 - 10.20 Sosyal Sorumluk Projeleri Sosyal Sorumluluk Projeleri Dersi Görevlendirilen Öğretim Elemanları

10.30 - 11.20 Public Health Introduction to Public Health, Description and History-1-2 Bahadır Dede

11.30 - 12.20 Public Health Introduction to Public Health, Description and History-1-2 Bahadır Dede

(Academic Counseling hour: 12:30-13:20)

13.30 - 14.20 Biostatistics Introduction to hypothesis testing Fulden Cantaş Türkiş

14.30 - 15.20 Biostatistics Introduction to hypothesis testing Fulden Cantaş Türkiş

15.30 - 16.20 Structured free study hour (Public education center courses)

16.30 - 17.20 Structured free study hour (Public education center courses)

27 Kasım 2024 Çarşamba Wednesday

08.30 - 09.20 School of Foreign Languages Foreign Language Hüseyin Yücel

09.30 - 10.20 Structured free study hour

10.30 - 11.20 Medical Biochemistry Carbohydrates (Structure and Function) Ercan Saruhan

11.30 - 12.20 Medical Biochemistry Carbohydrates (Structure and Function) Ercan Saruhan

13.30 - 14.20 Medical Biology Cell cycle Turan Demircan

14.30 - 15.20 Medical Biology Cell cycle Turan Demircan

15.30 - 16.20 Elective Course Elective Course Elective Course

16.30 - 17.20 Elective Course Elective Course Elective Course

28 Kasım 2024 Perşembe Thursday

08.30 - 09.20 Introduction to Information & Communication Technologies Int. to Inf. & Comm.Tech.

09.30 - 10.20 Introduction to Information & Communication Technologies Int. to Inf. & Comm.Tech.

10.30 - 11.20 Medical Biochemistry Glycolysis Ercan Saruhan

11.30 - 12.20 Medical Biochemistry Glycolysis Ercan Saruhan

13.30 - 14.20 Medical Biology Cell Division and Types Mitosis and Meiosis Turan Demircan

14.30 - 15.20 Medical Biology Cell Division and Types Mitosis and Meiosis Turan Demircan

15.30 - 16.20 Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Osman Köse

16.30 - 17.20 Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Osman Köse

29 Kasım 2024 Cuma Friday Reminder: Phase 2  Exam

08.30 - 09.20 Structured free study hour

09.30 - 10.20 Structured free study hour

10.30 - 11.20 Structured free study hour

11.30 - 12.20 Structured free study hour

13.30 - 14.20 Medical Biochemistry Synthesis Glycogen (Glycogenesis) Ercan Saruhan

14.30- 15.20 Medical Biochemistry Synthesis Glycogen (Glycogenesis) Ercan Saruhan

15.30 - 16.20 Department of Turkish Language and Literature Turkish Department of Turkish Language and Literature

16.30 - 17.20 Department of Turkish Language and Literature Turkish Department of Turkish Language and Literature
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PHASE 1 
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COURSE SCHEDULE



Second week

2 Aralık 2024 Pazartesi Monday

08.30 - 09.20 School of Foreign Languages Foreign Language Hüseyin Yücel

09.30 - 10.20 School of Foreign Languages Foreign Language Hüseyin Yücel

10.30 - 11.20 School of Foreign Languages Foreign Language Hüseyin Yücel

11.30 - 12.20 Structured free study hour

(Academic Counseling hour: 12:30-13:20)

13.30 - 14.20 Medical Biology Nucleic Acids Turan Demircan

14.30 - 15.20 Medical Biology Nucleic Acids Turan Demircan

15.30 - 16.20 Medical Biochemistry Amino acids - Classification – Chemical Structures İsmail Çetin Öztürk

16.30 - 17.20 Medical Biochemistry Amino acids - Classification – Chemical Structures İsmail Çetin Öztürk

3 Aralık 2024 Salı Tuesday

08.30 - 09.20 Medical Biology Structure of DNA Turan Demircan

09.30 - 10.20 Medical Biology Structure of DNA Turan Demircan

10.30 - 11.20 Public Health Public Health Concept and Vision-1 Şehbal Yeşilbaş

11.30 - 12.20 Public Health Sickness and Health Şehbal Yeşilbaş

(Academic Counseling hour: 12:30-13:20)

13.30 - 14.20 Medical Biochemistry Degradation of Glycogen (Glycogenolysis) Ercan Saruhan

14.30 - 15.20 Medical Biochemistry Degradation of Glycogen (Glycogenolysis) Ercan Saruhan

15.30 - 16.20 Structured free study hour (Public education center courses)

16.30 - 17.20 Structured free study hour (Public education center courses)

4 Aralık 2024 Çarşamba Wednesday

MBLEnglish Group A*

08.30 - 09.20
Professional Skills Putting on and taking off a mask

Donning and removing sterile gloves
Turhan Togan, Kıvanç Karaman,Yalçın Gölcük,Fatih İlker Can

09.30 - 10.20
Professional Skills Attaching cervical arms Patient carrying bandage with trauma board Tourniquet 

application
Turhan Togan, Kıvanç Karaman,Yalçın Gölcük,Fatih İlker Can

10.30 - 11.20
Professional Skills Emergency aid for foreign body in airway

Turhan Togan, Kıvanç Karaman,Yalçın Gölcük,Fatih İlker Can

11.30 - 12.20
Professional Skills Ability to stop external bleeding and appropriate handling of the amputated limb

Turhan Togan, Kıvanç Karaman,Yalçın Gölcük,Fatih İlker Can

13.30 - 14.20 Medical Biology DNA replication Turan Demircan

14.30 - 15.20 Medical Biology DNA replication Turan Demircan

15.30 - 16.20 Elective Course Elective Course Elective Course

16.30 - 17.20 Elective Course Elective Course Elective Course

5 Aralık 2024 Perşembe Thursday

08.30 - 09.20 Introduction to Information & Communication Technologies Int. to Inf. & Comm.Tech.

09.30 - 10.20 Introduction to Information & Communication Technologies Int. to Inf. & Comm.Tech.

10.30 - 11.20 Medical Biology DNA replication Turan Demircan

11.30 - 12.20 Medical Biology DNA replication Turan Demircan

13.30 - 14.20 Medical Biochemistry Krebs Cycle (TCA Cycle) Ercan Saruhan

14.30 - 15.20 Medical Biochemistry Krebs Cycle (TCA Cycle) Ercan Saruhan

15.30 - 16.20 Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Osman Köse

16.30 - 17.20 Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Osman Köse

6 Aralık 2024 Cuma Friday

08.30 - 09.20 1. PDÖ OTURUMU (Saat: 09.00-12.00) 1. PDÖ OTURUMU PDÖ Destek Komisyonu Başkanı: Prof.Dr. Metin Pıçakçıefe 

09.30 - 10.20 1. PDÖ OTURUMU Modül Sorumlusu: Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Güven Gürsoy

10.30 - 11.20 1. PDÖ OTURUMU Görevlendirilen Öğretim Elemanları

11.30 - 12.20 1. PDÖ OTURUMU Görevlendirilen Öğretim Elemanları

13.30 - 14.20 Medical Biology Cell Division and Types Mitosis and Meiosis Turan Demircan

14.30- 15.20 Medical Biology Cell Division and Types Mitosis and Meiosis Turan Demircan

15.30 - 16.20 Department of Turkish Language and Literature Turkish Department of Turkish Language and Literature

16.30 - 17.20 Department of Turkish Language and Literature Turkish Department of Turkish Language and Literature



Third week

9 Aralık 2024 Pazartesi Monday

08.30 - 09.20 School of Foreign Languages Foreign Language Hüseyin Yücel

09.30 - 10.20 School of Foreign Languages Foreign Language Hüseyin Yücel

10.30 - 11.20 Biostatistics Chi-Square tests Fulden Cantaş Türkiş

11.30 - 12.20 Biostatistics Chi-Square tests Fulden Cantaş Türkiş

(Academic Counseling hour: 12:30-13:20)

13.30 - 14.20 Structured free study hour

14.30 - 15.20 Structured free study hour

15.30 - 16.20 Medical Biology LAB Examination of mitosis division Turan Demircan

16.30 - 17.20 Medical Biology LAB Examination of mitosis division Turan Demircan

10 Aralık 2024 Salı Tuesday

08.30 - 09.20 School of Foreign Languages Foreign Language Hüseyin Yücel

09.30 - 10.20 Structured free study hour

10.30 - 11.20 Medical Biology Transcription Turan Demircan

11.30 - 12.20 Medical Biology Transcription Turan Demircan

(Academic Counseling hour: 12:30-13:20)

13.30 - 14.20 Public Health History of Our Health System (recent) Bahadır Dede

14.30 - 15.20 Public Health History of Our Health System(faraway) Bahadır Dede

15.30 - 16.20 Structured free study hour (Public education center courses)

16.30 - 17.20 Structured free study hour (Public education center courses)

11 Aralık 2024 Çarşamba Wednesday

08.30 - 09.20 Medical Biology Types of RNA Turan Demircan

09.30 - 10.20 Medical Biology Types of RNA Turan Demircan

10.30 - 11.20 Biophysics Physical principles of nuclear medicine Tanju Mercan

11.30 - 12.20 Biophysics Lasers in Medicine Tanju Mercan

13.30 - 14.20

14.30 - 15.20

15.30 - 16.20 Elective Course Elective Course Elective Course

16.30 - 17.20 Elective Course Elective Course Elective Course

12 Aralık 2024 Perşembe Thursday

08.30 - 09.20 Introduction to Information & Communication Technologies Int. to Inf. & Comm.Tech.

09.30 - 10.20 Introduction to Information & Communication Technologies Int. to Inf. & Comm.Tech.

10.30 - 11.20 Medical Biology Translation Turan Demircan

11.30 - 12.20 Medical Biology Translation Turan Demircan

13.30 - 14.20 Structured free study hour

14.30 - 15.20 Structured free study hour

15.30 - 16.20 Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Osman Köse

16.30 - 17.20 Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Osman Köse

13 Aralık 2024 Cuma Friday

2. PDÖ OTURUMU (Saat: 09.00-12.00) 2. PDÖ OTURUMU PDÖ Destek Komisyonu Başkanı: Prof.Dr. Metin Pıçakçıefe 

08.30 - 09.20 2. PDÖ OTURUMU Modül Sorumlusu: Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Güven Gürsoy

09.30 - 10.20 2. PDÖ OTURUMU Görevlendirilen Öğretim Elemanları

10.30 - 11.20 2. PDÖ OTURUMU Görevlendirilen Öğretim Elemanları

11.30 - 12.20

13.30 - 14.20 Structured free study hour

14.30 - 15.20 Structured free study hour

15.30- 16.20 Department of Turkish Language and Literature Turkish Department of Turkish Language and Literature

16.30 - 17.20 Department of Turkish Language and Literature Turkish Department of Turkish Language and Literature



Fourth week

16 Aralık 2024 Pazartesi Monday

08.30 - 09.20 School of Foreign Languages Foreign Language Hüseyin Yücel

09.30 - 10.20 School of Foreign Languages Foreign Language Hüseyin Yücel

10.30 - 11.20 Medical Biology Posttranslational modifications Turan Demircan

11.30 - 12.20 Medical Biology Posttranslational modifications Turan Demircan

(Academic Counseling hour: 12:30-13:20)

13.30 - 14.20 Public Health Introduction to Environmental Health-1-2 Şehbal Yeşilbaş

14.30 - 15.20 Public Health Introduction to Environmental Health-1-2 Şehbal Yeşilbaş

15.30 - 16.20

16.30 - 17.20 School of Foreign Languages Foreign Language Hüseyin Yücel

17 Aralık 2024 Salı Tuesday

08.30 - 09.20 Biophysics Biological Effect Mechanism of X-Rays Tanju Mercan

09.30 - 10.20 Biophysics Radioactivity and Radiation Protection Tanju Mercan

10.30 - 11.20 Medical Biochemistry Physical & Chemical properties of Amino acids İsmail Çetin Öztürk

11.30 - 12.20 Medical Biochemistry Physical & Chemical properties of Amino acids İsmail Çetin Öztürk

(Academic Counseling hour: 12:30-13:20)

13.30 - 14.20 Medical Biochemistry Gluconeogenesis Ercan Saruhan

14.30 - 15.20 Medical Biochemistry Gluconeogenesis Ercan Saruhan

15.30 - 16.20 Structured free study hour (Public education center courses)

16.30 - 17.20 Structured free study hour (Public education center courses)

18 Aralık 2024 Çarşamba Wednesday

08.30 - 09.20 Medical Biology Control of Gene Expression Turan Demircan

09.30 - 10.20 Medical Biology Control of Gene Expression Turan Demircan

10.30 - 11.20 Medical Biochemistry Electron Transport Chain (ETC) Ümmühani Özel Türkcü

11.30 - 12.20 Medical Biochemistry Electron Transport Chain (ETC) Ümmühani Özel Türkcü

13.30 - 14.20 Biostatistics Student t tests Fulden Cantaş Türkiş

13.30 - 14.20 Biostatistics Student t tests Fulden Cantaş Türkiş

15.30 - 16.20 Elective Course Elective Course Elective Course

16.30 - 17.20 Elective Course Elective Course Elective Course

19 Aralık 2024 Perşembe Thursday

08.30 - 09.20 Introduction to Information & Communication Technologies Int. to Inf. & Comm.Tech.

09.30 - 10.20 Introduction to Information & Communication Technologies Int. to Inf. & Comm.Tech.

10.30 - 11.20 Biostatistics (Practice) Chi-Square and Student t-tests with SPSS Fulden Cantaş Türkiş

11.30 - 12.20 Biostatistics (Practice) Chi-Square and Student t-tests with SPSS Fulden Cantaş Türkiş

13.30 - 14.20 Structured free study hour

14.30 - 15.20 Structured free study hour

15.30 - 16.20 Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Osman Köse

16.30 - 17.20 Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Osman Köse

20 Aralık 2024 Cuma Friday

08.30 - 09.20 3. PDÖ OTURUMU (Saat: 09.00-12.00) 3. PDÖ OTURUMU PDÖ Destek Komisyonu Başkanı: Prof.Dr. Metin Pıçakçıefe 

09.30 - 10.20 3. PDÖ OTURUMU Modül Sorumlusu: Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Güven Gürsoy

10.30 - 11.20 3. PDÖ OTURUMU Görevlendirilen Öğretim Elemanları

11.30 - 12.20 3. PDÖ OTURUMU Görevlendirilen Öğretim Elemanları

13.30 - 14.20 Structured free study hour

14.30 - 15.20 Structured free study hour

15.30- 16.20 Department of Turkish Language and Literature Turkish Department of Turkish Language and Literature

16.30 - 17.20 Department of Turkish Language and Literature Turkish Department of Turkish Language and Literature



Fifth week

23 Aralık 2024 Pazartesi Monday

08.30 - 09.20 School of Foreign Languages Foreign Language Hüseyin Yücel

09.30 - 10.20 School of Foreign Languages Foreign Language Hüseyin Yücel

10.30 - 11.20 School of Foreign Languages Foreign Language Hüseyin Yücel

11.30 - 12.20 Biophysics Ultrasound Technics and Blood Flow Rate Measurements Tanju Mercan

(Academic Counseling hour: 12:30-13:20)

13.30 - 14.20 Biostatistics Mann Whitney U and Wilcoxon signed-rank tests Fulden Cantaş Türkiş

14.30 - 15.20 Biostatistics Mann Whitney U and Wilcoxon signed-rank tests Fulden Cantaş Türkiş

15.30 - 16.20 Medical Biochemistry Physical & Chemical properties of Amino acids İsmail Çetin Öztürk

16.30 - 17.20 Medical Biochemistry Physical & Chemical properties of Amino acids İsmail Çetin Öztürk

24 Aralık 2024 Salı Tuesday

08.30 - 09.20 First Aid First aid in fractures, dislocations and sprains Kıvanç Karaman

09.30 - 10.20 First Aid First aid in cases of heat stroke and frostbite Ahmet Demir

10.30 - 11.20 Medical Biochemistry Biosynthesis of Amino acids İsmail Çetin Öztürk

11.30 - 12.20 Medical Biochemistry Biosynthesis of Amino acids İsmail Çetin Öztürk

(Academic Counseling hour: 12:30-13:20)

13.30 - 14.20 Public Health Introduction to Family Planning Şehbal Yeşilbaş

14.30 - 15.20 Public Health Family Planning Methods Şehbal Yeşilbaş

15.30 - 16.20 Structured free study hour (Public education center courses)

16.30 - 17.20 Structured free study hour (Public education center courses)

25 Aralık 2024 Çarşamba Wednesday

MBLEnglish Group B*

08.30 - 09.20
Professional Skills Putting on and taking off a mask Donning and removing sterile gloves

Turhan Togan, Kıvanç Karaman,Yalçın Gölcük,Fatih İlker Can

09.30 - 10.20
Professional Skills Attaching cervical arms Patient carrying bandage with trauma board Tourniquet 

application
Turhan Togan, Kıvanç Karaman,Yalçın Gölcük,Fatih İlker Can

10.30 - 11.20
Professional Skills Emergency aid for foreign body in airway

Turhan Togan, Kıvanç Karaman,Yalçın Gölcük,Fatih İlker Can

11.30 - 12.20
Professional Skills Ability to stop external bleeding and appropriate handling of the amputated limb

Turhan Togan, Kıvanç Karaman,Yalçın Gölcük,Fatih İlker Can

13.30 - 14.20 Medical Biochemistry Regulation of Blood Glucose Ercan Saruhan

14.30 - 15.20 Medical Biochemistry Regulation of Blood Glucose Ercan Saruhan

15.30 - 16.20 Elective Course Elective Course Elective Course

16.30 - 17.20 Elective Course Elective Course Elective Course

26 Aralık 2024 Perşembe Thursday

08.30 - 09.20 Introduction to Information & Communication Technologies Int. to Inf. & Comm.Tech.

09.30 - 10.20 Introduction to Information & Communication Technologies Int. to Inf. & Comm.Tech.

10.30 - 11.20 Medical Biochemistry Hexose Metabolism Pathways Ümmühani Özel Türkcü

11.30 - 12.20 Medical Biochemistry Hexose Metabolism Pathways Ümmühani Özel Türkcü

13.30 - 14.20 Inter-board evaluation exam

14.30 - 15.20 Inter-board evaluation exam

15.30 - 16.20

16.30 - 17.20

27 Aralık 2024 Cuma Friday

08.30 - 09.20 PDÖ OTURUMU Konferans  Yer: Dönem I Amfisi Saat: 09:30 PDÖ Destek Komisyonu Başkanı: Prof.Dr. Metin Pıçakçıefe 

09.30 - 10.20 Modül Sorumlusu: Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Güven Gürsoy

10.30 - 11.20 PDÖ Genel Değerlendirme Yer: Dönem I Amfisi Saat: 10:30 Görevlendirilen Öğretim Elemanları

11.30 - 12.20 Görevlendirilen Öğretim Elemanları

13.30 - 14.20 Structured free study hour

14.30 - 15.20 Structured free study hour

15.30 - 16.20 Department of Turkish Language and Literature Turkish Department of Turkish Language and Literature

16.30 - 17.20 Department of Turkish Language and Literature Turkish Department of Turkish Language and Literature



Sixth week

30 Aralık 2024 Pazartesi Monday

08.30 - 09.20 First Aid Basics of First Aid Kıvanç Karaman

09.30 - 10.20 First Aid Assessment of the event site and environmental control Kıvanç Karaman

10.30 - 11.20 First Aid First aid in unconsciousness Kıvanç Karaman

11.30 - 12.20 First Aid First aid in poisoning Kıvanç Karaman

(Academic Counseling hour: 12:30-13:20)

13.30 - 14.20 Structured free study hour

14.30 - 15.20 Structured free study hour

15.30 - 16.20 Structured free study hour

16.30 - 17.20 Structured free study hour

31 Aralık 2024 Salı Tuesday

08.30 - 09.20 Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Osman Köse

09.30 - 10.20 Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Osman Köse

10.30 - 11.20 Public Health Adolescent health-1-2 Bahadır Dede

11.30 - 12.20 Public Health Adolescent health-1-2 Bahadır Dede

(Academic Counseling hour: 12:30-13:20)

13.30 - 14.20 Medical Biochemistry Galaktoz ve Fruktoz Metabolizması Ümmühani Özel Türkcü

14.30 - 15.20 Medical Biochemistry Galaktoz ve Fruktoz Metabolizması Ümmühani Özel Türkcü

15.30 - 16.20 Structured free study hour (Public education center courses)

16.30 - 17.20 Structured free study hour (Public education center courses)

1 Ocak 2025 Çarşamba Wednesday

08.30 - 09.20

09.30 - 10.20

10.30 - 11.20

11.30 - 12.20

                                                                      Yılbaşı (Yeni Yıl Tatili)

13.30 - 14.20

14.30 - 15.20

15.30 - 16.20

16.30 - 17.20

2 Ocak 2025 Perşembe Thursday

08.30 - 09.20 Introduction to Information & Communication Technologies Int. to Inf. & Comm.Tech.

09.30 - 10.20 Introduction to Information & Communication Technologies Int. to Inf. & Comm.Tech.

10.30 - 11.20 Behavioral Sciences Theories of psychic and cognitive development: Psychodynamic Theory Meltem Derya Şahin

11.30 - 12.20 Behavioral Sciences Theories of psychic and cognitive development: Psychodynamic Theory Meltem Derya Şahin

13.30 - 14.20 Medical Biochemistry Overview of Carbohydrate metabolism Ercan Saruhan

14.30 - 15.20 Medical Biochemistry Overview of Carbohydrate metabolism Ercan Saruhan

15.30- 16.20 Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Osman Köse

16.20 - 17.30 Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Osman Köse

3 Ocak 2025 Cuma Friday

08.30 - 09.20 Structured free study hour

09.30 - 10.20 Structured free study hour

10.30 - 11.20 First Aid Basic life support Ahmet Demir

11.30 - 12.20 First Aid First aid in drowning,First aid in case of foreign objects in ears, eyes and nose Yalçın Gölcük

13.30 - 14.20 Biostatistics ANOVA and Kruskal Wallis H tests Fulden Cantaş Türkiş

14.30 - 15.20 Biostatistics ANOVA and Kruskal Wallis H tests Fulden Cantaş Türkiş

15.30 - 16.20 Department of Turkish Language and Literature Turkish Department of Turkish Language and Literature

16.30 - 17.20 Department of Turkish Language and Literature Turkish Department of Turkish Language and Literature



Seventh week

6 Ocak 2025 Pazartesi Monday

08.30 - 09.20 School of Foreign Languages Foreign Language Hüseyin Yücel

09.30 - 10.20 School of Foreign Languages Foreign Language Hüseyin Yücel

10.30 - 11.20 Medical Biochemistry Biosynthesis of Amino acids İsmail Çetin Öztürk

11.30 - 12.20 Medical Biochemistry Biosynthesis of Amino acids İsmail Çetin Öztürk

(Academic Counseling hour: 12:30-13:20)

13.30 - 14.20 Medical Biochemistry Disorders of Carbohydrate metabolism Ercan Saruhan

14.30 - 15.20 Medical Biochemistry Disorders of Carbohydrate metabolism Ercan Saruhan

15.30 - 16.20 Structured free study hour

16.30 - 17.20 Structured free study hour

7 Ocak 2025 Salı Tuesday

08.30 - 09.20 Structured free study hour

09.30 - 10.20 Structured free study hour

10.30 - 11.20 Medical Biochemistry Oxidation of Amino acids İsmail Çetin Öztürk

11.30 - 12.20 Medical Biochemistry Oxidation of Amino acids İsmail Çetin Öztürk

(Academic Counseling hour: 12:30-13:20)

13.30 - 14.20 Biostatistics (Practice) Mann Whitney U, Wilcoxon signed-rank, ANOVA and Krıskal Wallis H tests Fulden Cantaş Türkiş

14.30 - 15.20 Biostatistics (Practice) Mann Whitney U, Wilcoxon signed-rank, ANOVA and Krıskal Wallis H tests Fulden Cantaş Türkiş

15.30 - 16.20 Structured free study hour (Public education center courses)

16.30 - 17.20 Structured free study hour (Public education center courses)

8 Ocak 2025 Çarşamba Wednesday

08.30 - 09.20 Structured free study hour

09.30 - 10.20 Structured free study hour

10.30 - 11.20 Medical Biology LAB DNA extraction Turan Demircan

11.30 - 12.20 Medical Biology LAB DNA extraction Turan Demircan

13.30 - 14.20 Behavioral Sciences
Sense, Perception, Thought, Memory, Emotion, Affect, Communication and 

Interaction
Meltem Derya Şahin

14.30 - 15.20 Behavioral Sciences
Sense, Perception, Thought, Memory, Emotion, Affect, Communication and 

Interaction
Meltem Derya Şahin

15.30 - 16.20 Elective Course Elective Course Elective Course

16.30 - 17.20 Elective Course Elective Course Elective Course

9 Ocak 2025 Perşembe Thursday

08.30 - 09.20 Introduction to Information & Communication Technologies Int. to Inf. & Comm.Tech.

09.30 - 10.20 Introduction to Information & Communication Technologies Int. to Inf. & Comm.Tech.

10.30 - 11.20 Behavioral Sciences Human and factors that determine human Mahmut Selçuk

11.30 - 12.20 Behavioral Sciences Human and factors that determine human Mahmut Selçuk

13.30 - 14.20 Behavioral Sciences Theories of psychic and cognitive development: Learning and Behavioral Theory Mahmut Selçuk

14.30 - 15.20 Behavioral Sciences Theories of psychic and cognitive development: Learning and Behavioral Theory Mahmut Selçuk

15.30 - 16.20 Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Osman Köse

16.30 - 17.20 Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Osman Köse

10 Ocak 2025 Cuma Friday

08.30 - 09.20 Medical Biochemistry Laboratory Reactions of Carbohydrates-Fehling Ercan Saruhan

09.30 - 10.20 Medical Biochemistry Laboratory Reactions of Carbohydrates-Fehling Ercan Saruhan

10.30 - 11.20 Medical Biochemistry Laboratory Reactions of Carbohydrates-Benedict Ercan Saruhan

11.30 - 12.20 Medical Biochemistry Laboratory Reactions of Carbohydrates-Benedict Ercan Saruhan

13.30 - 14.20 First Aid Injured patient transport techniques Ahmet Demir

14.30 - 15.20 First Aid First aid in animal bites Ahmet Demir

15.30 - 16.20 Department of Turkish Language and Literature Turkish Department of Turkish Language and Literature

16.20- 17.20 Department of Turkish Language and Literature Turkish Department of Turkish Language and Literature



Eighth week

13 Ocak 2025 Pazartesi Monday

08.30 - 09.20 School of Foreign Languages Foreign Language Hüseyin Yücel

09.30 - 10.20 School of Foreign Languages Foreign Language Hüseyin Yücel

10.30 - 11.20

11.30 - 12.20

(Academic Counseling hour: 12:30-13:20)

13.30 - 14.20 Biophysics Biomagnetism Tanju Mercan

14.30 - 15.20 Biophysics Biomagnetism Tanju Mercan

15.30 - 16.20 Medical Biochemistry Oxidation of Amino acids İsmail Çetin Öztürk

16.30 - 17.20 Medical Biochemistry Oxidation of Amino acids İsmail Çetin Öztürk

14 Ocak 2025 Salı Tuesday

08.30 - 09.20 School of Foreign Languages Foreign Language Hüseyin Yücel

09.30 - 10.20 Structured free study hour

10.30 - 11.20 Medical Biochemistry Laboratory Amino acid Assay Methods İsmail Çetin Öztürk

11.30 - 12.20 Medical Biochemistry Laboratory Amino acid Assay Methods İsmail Çetin Öztürk

(Academic Counseling hour: 12:30-13:20)

13.30 - 14.20 Behavioral Sciences Communication and Interaction Osman Vırıt

14.30 - 15.20 Behavioral Sciences Social Role and Behavior Osman Vırıt

15.30 - 16.20 Structured free study hour (Public education center courses)

16.30 - 17.20 Structured free study hour (Public education center courses)

15 Ocak 2025 Çarşamba Wednesday

08.30 - 09.20 Structured free study hour

09.30 - 10.20 Structured free study hour

10.30 - 11.20 Structured free study hour

11.30 - 12.20 Structured free study hour

14.30 - 15.20 Mesleksel Beceri Teorik Ders Ateş ölçümü Ethem Acar

14.30 - 15.20 Mesleksel Beceri Teorik Ders Ateş ölçümü Ethem Acar

15.30 - 16.20 Elective Course Elective Course Elective Course

16.30 - 17.20 Elective Course Elective Course Elective Course

16 Ocak 2025 Perşembe Thursday

08.30 - 09.20 Introduction to Information & Communication Technologies Int. to Inf. & Comm.Tech.

09.30 - 10.20 Introduction to Information & Communication Technologies Int. to Inf. & Comm.Tech.

10.30 - 11.20 First Aid First Aid practices in bleeding Kıvanç Karaman

11.30 - 12.20 First Aid First Aid in injuries and organ ruptures Kıvanç Karaman

13.30 - 14.20 Structured free study hour

14.30 - 15.20 Structured free study hour

15.30 - 16.20 Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Osman Köse

16.30 - 17.20 Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution. Osman Köse

17 Ocak 2025 Cuma Friday Phase 3 3rd Board Exam

08.30 - 09.20 Structured free study hour

09.30 - 10.20 Structured free study hour

10.30 - 11.20 Structured free study hour

11.30 - 12.20 Structured free study hour

13.30 - 14.20 Structured free study hour

14.30 - 15.20 Structured free study hour

15.30 - 16.20 Department of Turkish Language and Literature Turkish Department of Turkish Language and Literature

16.30 - 17.20 Department of Turkish Language and Literature Turkish Department of Turkish Language and Literature



Ninth week

20 Ocak 2025 Pazartesi Monday

Structured free study hour

08.30 - 09.20 Structured free study hour

09.30 - 10.20 Structured free study hour

10.30 - 11.20 Structured free study hour

11.30 - 12.20 Dekanla Söyleşi Dekan/ Dekan Yardımcıları/ Öğrenciler

(Academic Counseling hour: 12:30-13:20)

13.30 - 14.20 Structured free study hour

14.30 - 15.20 Structured free study hour

15.30 - 16.20

16.30 - 17.20

21 Ocak 2025 Salı Tuesday

Structured free study hour

09.30 - 10.20 Structured free study hour

10.30 - 11.20 Structured free study hour

11.30 - 12.20 Structured free study hour

(Academic Counseling hour: 12:30-13:20) Structured free study hour

13.30 - 14.20 Structured free study hour

14.30 - 15.20 Structured free study hour

15.30 - 16.20 Structured free study hour

16.30 - 17.20 Structured free study hour

22 Ocak 2025 Çarşamba Wednesday

08.30 - 09.20

09.30 - 10.20 Structured free study hour

10.30 - 11.20 Structured free study hour

11.30 - 12.20 Structured free study hour

13.30 - 14.20 Structured free study hour

14.30 - 15.20 Structured free study hour

15.30 - 16.20 Structured free study hour

16.30 - 17.20 Structured free study hour

23 Ocak 2025 Perşembe Thursday

08.30 - 09.20 Structured free study hour

09.30 - 10.20 Structured free study hour

10.30 - 11.20 Structured free study hour

11.30 - 12.20

Structured free study hour

13.30 - 14.20 Structured free study hour

14.30 - 15.20 Structured free study hour

15.30 - 16.20 Structured free study hour

16.30 - 17.20

24 Ocak 2025 Cuma Friday

08.30 - 09.20

09.30 - 10.20

10.30 - 11.20 2nd Committee Exam 

11.30 - 12.20

13.30 - 14.20 Evaluation of Course Exam Questions Students/ Phase 1 Coordinatorship

14.30 - 15.20 Course Evaluation Meeting Lecturers/ Students/ Phase 1 Coordinatorship

15.30 - 16.20 Fall Semester Academic Term Evaluation Meeting Lecturers/ Students/ Phase 1 Coordinatorship

16.30 - 17.20 Fall Semester Academic Term Evaluation Meeting Lecturers/ Students/ Phase 1 Coordinatorship


